
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

No. 
7 

153 
9 

139 
26 

Class 
T-T3 
T-S1 
T-S2 
T-T1 
T-M2 

Name 
Jeffrey West 
Michael McKisic 
Thomas Martinez 
Ricky Medel 
Christopher Lathrop 

Hometown 
Littleton CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
La Junta CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
Colorado Springs CO 

Make-Model 
2006 Subaru WRX STi 
2020 Porsche Cayman 
2019 BMW M2 Competition 
2014 Ford Shelby GT500 
2006 Mazda Mazdaspeed 6 

Member_ID 
513378 
658926 

658129 
615500 

Region 
Colo 
Colo 

CDR 
Colo 

Sponsor 

None 

Best Tm 
57.195 
58.397 
59.450 

1:02.684 
1:17.683 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/16/2021 9:15:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 
Event Chief Steward Chick Misura 
Clerk of Course Ted Winning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 1 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin 

G1 Nov 21-TTTA-20550 

Sat Prac 

Practice started at 8:59:28 

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles 

10/16/2021 09:00 AM 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
3 

No. 
62 
84 

106 
727 
19 

181 
355 
24 
54 

Class 
T-M3 
T-M2 
T-T3 
T-M2 
T-T3 
T-U2 
T-T3 
T-S2 
T-M2 

Name 
Keith Papulski 
Dieter Hirsch 
Brett Quartuccio 
Trey Tyler 
Ben Martin 
Ryan Sotak 
Alice Stern 
Nick Buchanan 
Dustin Neal 

Hometown 
Morrison CO 
Pueblo CO 
Parker CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
Nottingham UK 
colorado springs CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
Pueblo West CO 
Windsor CO 

Make-Model 
2018 Audi TT RS Coupe 
1995 BMW M3 
2020 Subaru WRX 
2020 Subaru WRX STI 
2017 Subaru WRX STI 
1989 BMW 328iS 
2005 Subaru STi 
2006 Chevrolet Corvette 
2008 BMW 335i 

Member_ID 
455318 
319262 
659190 
650220 
633399 
522021 
535367 
391367 
524553 

Region 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
CDR 
CDR 
Colo 
Colo 

Sponsor 
Blue Water 

The Subie Doctor 

ProForm Suspension & Alignment 

Best Tm 
55.555 
56.762 
56.807 
56.890 
57.289 
57.725 
57.726 
58.122 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/16/2021 2:20:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 
Event Chief Steward Chick Misura 
Clerk of Course Ted Winning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 1 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin 

G2 Int/Adv 21-TTTA-20550 

Sat S2 Timed 

Qualifying started at 14:04:51 

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles 

10/16/2021 02:00 PM 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
1 
1 

No. 
62 
84 
54 
19 

727 
106 
355 
181 
24 

Class 
T-M3 
T-M2 
T-M2 
T-T3 
T-M2 
T-T3 
T-T3 
T-U2 
T-S2 

Name 
Keith Papulski 
Dieter Hirsch 
Dustin Neal 
Ben Martin 
Trey Tyler 
Brett Quartuccio 
Alice Stern 
Ryan Sotak 
Nick Buchanan 

Hometown 
Morrison CO 
Pueblo CO 
Windsor CO 
Nottingham UK 
Colorado Springs CO 
Parker CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
colorado springs CO 
Pueblo West CO 

Make-Model 
2018 Audi TT RS Coupe 
1995 BMW M3 
2008 BMW 335i 
2017 Subaru WRX STI 
2020 Subaru WRX STI 
2020 Subaru WRX 
2005 Subaru STi 
1989 BMW 328iS 
2006 Chevrolet Corvette 

Member_ID 
455318 
319262 
524553 
633399 
650220 
659190 
535367 
522021 
391367 

Region 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
CDR 
CDR 
Colo 

Sponsor 
Blue Water 

The Subie Doctor 

ProForm Suspension & Alignment 

Best Tm 
56.333 
56.411 
56.659 
56.775 
56.828 
56.947 
57.584 
57.859 
58.092 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/16/2021 11:45:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 
Event Chief Steward Chick Misura 
Clerk of Course Ted Winning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 1 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin 

G2 Int/Adv 21-TTTA-20550 

Sat S1 Timed 

Qualifying started at 11:29:34 

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles 

10/16/2021 11:20 AM 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
1 

No. 
62 
84 

106 
727 
54 

181 
355 
19 
24 

Class 
T-M3 
T-M2 
T-T3 
T-M2 
T-M2 
T-U2 
T-T3 
T-T3 
T-S2 

Name 
Keith Papulski 
Dieter Hirsch 
Brett Quartuccio 
Trey Tyler 
Dustin Neal 
Ryan Sotak 
Alice Stern 
Ben Martin 
Nick Buchanan 

Hometown 
Morrison CO 
Pueblo CO 
Parker CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
Windsor CO 
colorado springs CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
Nottingham UK 
Pueblo West CO 

Make-Model 
2018 Audi TT RS Coupe 
1995 BMW M3 
2020 Subaru WRX 
2020 Subaru WRX STI 
2008 BMW 335i 
1989 BMW 328iS 
2005 Subaru STi 
2017 Subaru WRX STI 
2006 Chevrolet Corvette 

Member_ID 
455318 
319262 
659190 
650220 
524553 
522021 
535367 
633399 
391367 

Region 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
CDR 
CDR 
Colo 
Colo 

Sponsor 
Blue Water 

ProForm Suspension & Alignment 
The Subie Doctor 

Best Tm 
56.738 
56.784 
56.891 
57.252 
57.290 
57.609 
58.125 
58.483 
59.583 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/16/2021 9:59:26 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 
Event Chief Steward Chick Misura 
Clerk of Course Ted Winning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 1 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin 

G2 Int/Adv 21-TTTA-20550 

Sat Prac 

Practice started at 9:44:19 

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles 

10/16/2021 09:45 AM 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 

No. 
153 
139 

9 
26 

Class 
T-S1 
T-T1 
T-S2 
T-M2 

Name 
Michael McKisic 
Ricky Medel 
Thomas Martinez 
Christopher Lathrop 

Hometown 
Colorado Springs CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
La Junta CO 
Colorado Springs CO 

Make-Model 
2020 Porsche Cayman 
2014 Ford Shelby GT500 
2019 BMW M2 Competition 
2006 Mazda Mazdaspeed 6 

Member_ID 
658926 
658129 

615500 

Region 
Colo 
CDR 

Colo 

Sponsor 

None 

Best Tm 
56.660 
57.642 
57.738 
58.817 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/16/2021 3:21:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 
Event Chief Steward Chick Misura 
Clerk of Course Ted Winning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 1 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin 

G1 Nov 21-TTTA-20550 

Sat S3 Timed 

Qualifying started at 15:05:07 

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles 

10/16/2021 03:05 PM 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

No. 
153 

9 
139 
26 

7 

Class 
T-S1 
T-S2 
T-T1 
T-M2 
T-T3 

Name 
Michael McKisic 
Thomas Martinez 
Ricky Medel 
Christopher Lathrop 
Jeffrey West 

Hometown 
Colorado Springs CO 
La Junta CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
Littleton CO 

Make-Model 
2020 Porsche Cayman 
2019 BMW M2 Competition 
2014 Ford Shelby GT500 
2006 Mazda Mazdaspeed 6 
2006 Subaru WRX STi 

Member_ID 
658926 

658129 
615500 
513378 

Region 
Colo 

CDR 
Colo 
Colo 

Sponsor 

None 

Best Tm 
56.855 
58.228 
58.669 

1:00.713 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/16/2021 1:26:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 
Event Chief Steward Chick Misura 
Clerk of Course Ted Winning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 1 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin 

G1 Nov 21-TTTA-20550 

Sat S2 Timed 

Qualifying started at 13:11:03 

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles 

10/16/2021 01:10 PM 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

No. 
153 

7 
9 

139 
26 

2 

Class 
T-S1 
T-T3 
T-S2 
T-T1 
T-M2 

Name 
Michael McKisic 
Jeffrey West 
Thomas Martinez 
Ricky Medel 
Christopher Lathrop 

Hometown 
Colorado Springs CO 
Littleton CO 
La Junta CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
Colorado Springs CO 

Make-Model 
2020 Porsche Cayman 
2006 Subaru WRX STi 
2019 BMW M2 Competition 
2014 Ford Shelby GT500 
2006 Mazda Mazdaspeed 6 

Member_ID 
658926 
513378 

658129 
615500 

Region 
Colo 
Colo 

CDR 
Colo 

Sponsor 

None 

Best Tm 
57.455 
57.543 
58.424 
59.745 

1:00.586 
1:02.285 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/16/2021 10:57:56 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 
Event Chief Steward Chick Misura 
Clerk of Course Ted Winning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 1 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin 

G1 Nov 21-TTTA-20550 

Sat S1 Timed 

Qualifying started at 10:40:06 

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles 

10/16/2021 10:40 AM 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 

No. 
62 

106 
355 

7 
181 

Class 
T-M3 
T-T3 
T-T3 
T-T3 
T-U2 

Name 
Keith Papulski 
Brett Quartuccio 
Alice Stern 
Jeffrey West 
Ryan Sotak 

Hometown 
Morrison CO 
Parker CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
Littleton CO 
colorado springs CO 

Make-Model 
2018 Audi TT RS Coupe 
2020 Subaru WRX 
2005 Subaru STi 
2006 Subaru WRX STi 
1989 BMW 328iS 

Member_ID 
455318 
659190 
535367 
513378 
522021 

Region 
Colo 
Colo 
CDR 
Colo 
CDR 

Sponsor 
Blue Water 

ProForm Suspension & Alignment 

Best Tm 
55.904 
56.791 
57.684 
57.719 
57.996 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/16/2021 4:16:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 
Event Chief Steward Chick Misura 
Clerk of Course Ted Winning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 1 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin 

G2 Int/Adv 21-TTTA-20550 

Sat S3 Timed 

Qualifying started at 16:00:06 

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles 

10/16/2021 03:55 PM 

In Pursuit of the Great Pumpkin
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results


